
1º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

1°E

PROMEDIO

100

NOMBRE

EMMA ZHANG ENG

1º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

LOURDES ALEXA VALENZUELA PEREZ

CAMILA TREVIÑO MORALES

MATEO VALENCIA SALDIVAR

99.6

98.7

98.3

1º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

PATRICIO IGNACIO MEDINA RODRIGUEZ

EMILIA ABIGAIL BELTRAN DE LA GARZA

ERIKA MICHELLE GARZA ESCOBEDO

SOFIA VICTORIA HUITRON MORENO

ELENA ESTEFANIA DIAZ TREVIÑO

DIEGO ARMANDO CASTELLANOS ZURITA

MARA VALENTINA ALEMAN MENDOZA

DANIEL EDUARDO TELLO CANTU

98

97.9

97.1

96.8

96.6

95.6

95.2

95.1

1º A · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

LOURDES ALEXA VALENZUELA 



1º B · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

MAUALEJANDRO CARRILLO GONZALEZ

ALHELÍ PLAZA PURATA

ERNESTO DORANTES GONZALEZ

ALEXA CECILIA ALONSO GONZALEZ

SARA GARRIDO MEDINARICIO GUAJARDO SALINAS

1º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ALEJANDRO CARRILLO GONZALEZ

ALHELI PLAZA PURATA

REGINA ENRIQUEZ MENDEZ

99

98.6

97.8

1º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARIA LORETO VILLARREAL TREVIÑO

MAURICIO EUGENIO CAVAZOS VILLALON

JOSE LUIS CUEVAS JARAMILLO

99.2

97.9

97.5

1º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MAURICIO GUAJARDO SALINAS 95.6



1º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO FRANCO SANCHEZ

ALDO DANILO MILAN GONZALEZ

DORY SISLEY RAMOS ALDACO

MATEO PANIAGUA SANTOS

ELI LAFUENTE VACA

AMANDA LUCIA GUERRERO NARVAEZ

97

96.4

96.1

95.5

95.2

95

1º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ARMANDO GAEL ARELLANO GUADARRAMA

ANGELA VAZQUEZ CEPEDA

PABLO ROMO CHAPA

99.3

99.1

98.9

1º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ ALDAPE

ADOLFO MEDINA CALDERON

DANNA PATRICIA VILLARREAL FLORES

SOFIA ELIZABETH GONZALEZ REYNAL

ANDREA CEDILLO RODRIGUEZ

XIMENA PAOLA JIMENEZ PADILLA

SOFIA MELISSA LOZANO CANTU

98

97.8

97.5

97.2

96.6

95.5

95.2



1º D · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

LEONARDO DANIEL SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ

JOSEPH HERNANDEZ HERRERA

1º E · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

GARCIA GONZALEZ LUIS DANIEL

LEDESMA CHAPA ANDREA

1º E BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

XIMENA VELAZQUEZ MONRREAL

SOFIA CANTU PONCE

ADAM ISAAC FLORES MARTINEZ

97.7

96.9

96.5

1º E BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

REGINA PUENTE ALVAREZ

EMMANUEL SAENZ CHAVANA

SALVADOR NAHUEL VALDEZ ALMAGUER

JESUS SANTIAGO TORRES OROZCO

DANNA VALENTINA LOPEZ PEREZ

96.3

95.8

95.2

95.2

95.1


